Date
July
August

September

October

November

December

January

18

29

12
12
15
19
26
26
26

Regional School Dristrict 12

Schedule of Board of Education Meetings

Time

7:00

7:00

6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

2016 — 2017

Meeting
Organizational
Board of Education / Business

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Long Range Planning Committee
Board of Education / Retreat
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education
Board of Education / Retreat

Long Range Planning Committee
Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Long Range Planning Committee
Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education
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Place

SVS

SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS



February

March

April

May

June

July

27
27
27

(o]

13
20
20
20
27
27

17

6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:30

7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
7:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

7:00

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Special
(Supt. Budget Presentation)
Board of Education / Business
Long Range Planning Committee
Board of Education / Retreat
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education
District Budget Hearing

Board of Education / Business

Finance Committee

Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Finance Committee

Annual District Meeting

Board of Education / Business
Board of Education / Retreat
Long Range Planning Committee
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Finance Committee

Board of Education / Business
Facilities Committee

Policies and Bylaws

Board of Education / Education

Organizational

Negotiation Committee meetings will be held on an “as needed” basis.

It is the intent of the Board of Education that all meetings will be held in the Library/Media

Center of Shepaug Valley School. If a meeting is scheduled for a different district venue,

adequate notice will be provided to town clerk offices.

Approved by BOE: 04.06.2016
Revised: 08.29.2016
Revised: 11.07.2016
Revised: 02.06.2017
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SVS
SVS
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SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
SVS
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SVS
SVS

SVS
SVS
SVS
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