Regional School District 12 Schedule of Board of Education Meetings 2016 – 2017

Date		Time	Meeting	Place
July	18	7:00	Organizational	SVS
August	29	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
September	12	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	12	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	15	6:00	Long Range Planning Committee	SVS
	19	6:00	Board of Education / Retreat	SVS
	26	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	26	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	26	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
October	3	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	3	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	17	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	17	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	17	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
	24	6:00	Board of Education / Retreat	SVS
November	2	6:00	Long Range Planning Committee	SVS
	7	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	7	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	14	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	14	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	14	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
December	5	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	5	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	19	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	19	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	19	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
January	4	6:00	Long Range Planning Committee	SVS
	9	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	9	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	23	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	23	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	23	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS

February	6	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	6	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	27	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	27	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	27	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
March	6	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	6	6:30	Board of Education / Special	SVS
		7.00	(Supt. Budget Presentation)	OT IO
	6	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	8	6:00	Long Range Planning Committee	SVS
	13	6:00	Board of Education / Retreat	SVS
	20	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	20	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	20	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
	27	7:00	District Budget Hearing	SVS
	27	7:30	Board of Education / Business	SVS
April	3	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
	17	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	17	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	17	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
May	1	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
•	1	7:00	Annual District Meeting	SVS
	1	7:30	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	8	6:00	Board of Education / Retreat	SVS
	10	6:00	Long Range Planning Committee	SVS
	15	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	15	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	15	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
June	5	6:00	Finance Committee	SVS
0 0,220	5	7:00	Board of Education / Business	SVS
	12	6:00	Facilities Committee	SVS
	12	6:00	Policies and Bylaws	SVS
	12	7:00	Board of Education / Education	SVS
July	17	7:00	Organizational	SVS

Negotiation Committee meetings will be held on an "as needed" basis.

It is the intent of the Board of Education that all meetings will be held in the Library/Media Center of Shepaug Valley School. If a meeting is scheduled for a different district venue, adequate notice will be provided to town clerk offices.

Approved by BOE: 04.06.2016

Revised: 08.29.2016 Revised: 11.07.2016 Revised: 02.06.2017